Technical
Information
Properties
ELECTRIC SUPER™ SEISMIC
Electric Seismic Detonators
Product Description
In addition to superior accuracy, the ELECTRIC
SUPER SEISMIC detonator provides the high

Part Number
Wire
Configu-
rationa
Nominal
Resistance
(ohms =
20 AWG)a
Quantity per Weight per
Tray or Box
m ft
Carton
or Case
Box or
Tray kg lbs
3.6 12 2003001200H Kirked 1.20 25 250b 15.9 35
7 24 2003002400H Kirked 1.40 15 150b 17.2 38
10 35 2003003500H Kirked 1.65 10 100b 16.3 36
13 45 2003004500H Kirked 1.85 8 80b 16.3 36
16 55 2003005500H Kirked 2.05 7 70b 17.2 38
19 65 2103006500H = 20 AWG
2104006500H = 18 AWG Spooled 2.25 20 100c 28.1 62
25 85 2103008500H = 20 AWG
2104008500H = 18 AWG Spooled 2.70 10 50c 18.6 41
30 100 2103010000H = 20 AWG
2104010000H = 18 AWG Spooled 3.00 10 50c 21.3 47
36 120 2103012000H = 20 AWG
2104012000H = 18 AWG Spooled 3.40 10 50c 25.0 55
48 160 2103016000H = 20 AWG
2104016000H = 18 AWG Spooled 4.25 20 40c 25.9 57
• Length rounded to nearest whole meter.
a #20 AWG Duplex Copper Wire Standard = Kirked   /   #18 or #20 AWG Duplex = spools; please specify.
b 10 shipping cases per disposable shipping tray     c 5 cartons per shipping box     b 3 cartons per shipping box